

John Lewis Stock Number	78020714
Name	SPECKLED CHOCOLATE EGGS
Ingredients	Ingredients: <b>Milk</b> Chocolate (60%). Sugar, Full Cream <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey ( <b>Milk</b> ) .23 Powder, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin; natural Flavouring, Gelling Agent: Tapioca Starch, Gum Arabic; Titanium Dioxide; Glazing Agent: Carnauba Wax; Colours: E100, E132, E141, E150a, E162. <b>Milk</b> Chocolate Contains Cocoa solids 20% minimum and <b>Milk</b> Solids 20% minimum.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	40gr
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep away from Direct Sun Light, Store at Max20°C
Manufacturer's name and address	RJF FRAHI LTD. Unit G Colindale Business Park NW9 0HL
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y

Free from artificial colours	Y
------------------------------	---